
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-0855
Tanggal 2024-04-17
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat CIREEBON

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 04/04/24 SPM-14474 83165093 10393458 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/04/24

2 04/04/24 SPM-14474 83165102 10393467 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/04/24

3 04/04/24 SPM-14474 83165103 10393463 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 20 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/04/24

4 04/04/24 SPM-14474 83165101 10393460 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/04/24

5 04/04/24 SPM-14474 83165098 10393451 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/04/24

6 04/04/24 SPM-14474 83165095 10393455 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/04/24

7 04/04/24 SPM-14478 83164621 10393185 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 TONI SUHARTO B 9408 JYT 05/04/24

8 04/04/24 SPM-14478 83164620 10393184 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 TONI SUHARTO B 9408 JYT 05/04/24

9 04/04/24 SPM-14478 83164618 10393182 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 23 TONI SUHARTO B 9408 JYT 05/04/24

10 04/04/24 SPM-14478 83164617 10393181 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 30 TONI SUHARTO B 9408 JYT 05/04/24

11 02/04/24 SPM-14352 83163929 10392895 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 7 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

12 02/04/24 SPM-14353 83163930 10392894 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 03/04/24

13 02/04/24 SPM-14353 83163931 10392890 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 25 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 03/04/24

14 02/04/24 SPM-14353 83163932 10392886 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 25 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 03/04/24

15 02/04/24 SPM-14372 83163967 10392954 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 25 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 03/04/24

16 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166008 10394093 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24

17 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166009 10394094 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24

18 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166010 10394095 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24

19 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166015 10394100 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24

20 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166020 10394106 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24

21 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166006 10394091 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24

22 06/04/24 SPM-14544 83166007 10394092 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 07/04/24
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23 06/04/24 SPM-14525 83166016 10394102 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

24 06/04/24 SPM-14525 83166018 10394104 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 13 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

25 06/04/24 SPM-14525 83166014 10394099 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

26 06/04/24 SPM-14525 83165948 10394067 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

27 06/04/24 SPM-14525 83165949 10394064 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

28 06/04/24 SPM-14524 83165919 10394043 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

29 06/04/24 SPM-14524 83165920 10394041 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 ANDRI YANTO B 9648 JYU 07/04/24

30 06/04/24 SPM-14527 83165876 10394022 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 ASEP SUMPENA B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

31 06/04/24 SPM-14527 83165877 10394029 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 12 ASEP SUMPENA B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

32 06/04/24 SPM-14527 83165914 10394033 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ASEP SUMPENA B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

33 06/04/24 SPM-14527 83165915 10394032 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ASEP SUMPENA B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

34 06/04/24 SPM-14526 83166005 10394090 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 7 ASEP SOPIAN B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

35 06/04/24 SPM-14526 83166011 10394096 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ASEP SOPIAN B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

36 06/04/24 SPM-14526 83166019 10394105 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 ASEP SOPIAN B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

37 06/04/24 SPM-14526 83165917 10394030 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 ASEP SOPIAN B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

38 06/04/24 SPM-14526 83166004 10394089 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ASEP SOPIAN B 9406 JYT 07/04/24

39 06/04/24 SPM-14528 83165921 10394040 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MUHAMAD DANI RAMADAN B 9364 JYT 07/04/24

40 06/04/24 SPM-14528 83165913 10394035 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 MUHAMAD DANI RAMADAN B 9364 JYT 07/04/24

41 06/04/24 SPM-14528 83165912 10394038 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 25 MUHAMAD DANI RAMADAN B 9364 JYT 07/04/24

42 06/04/24 SPM-14528 83165922 10394039 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MUHAMAD DANI RAMADAN B 9364 JYT 07/04/24

43 06/04/24 SPM-14528 83166003 10394087 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 MUHAMAD DANI RAMADAN B 9364 JYT 07/04/24

44 05/04/24 SPM-14490 83165352 10393649 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 06/04/24

45 05/04/24 SPM-14491 83165355 10393652 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 06/04/24

46 05/04/24 SPM-14491 83165354 10393651 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 06/04/24

47 05/04/24 SPM-14489 83165360 10393663 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 06/04/24

48 05/04/24 SPM-14523 83165871 10393896 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

49 05/04/24 SPM-14519 83165358 10393661 Tegal CV MERBABU 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

50 05/04/24 SPM-14520 83165331 10393628 Tegal CV MERBABU 20 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

51 05/04/24 SPM-14520 83165357 10393658 Tegal CV MERBABU 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

52 05/04/24 SPM-14519 83165359 10393662 Tegal CV MERBABU 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

53 05/04/24 SPM-14523 83165870 10393893 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

54 05/04/24 SPM-14521 83165854 10393897 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 5 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

55 05/04/24 SPM-14521 83165852 10393891 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 5 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

56 05/04/24 SPM-14522 83165878 10393895 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 07/04/24

57 02/04/24 SPM-14328 83126688 10388290 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24
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58 02/04/24 SPM-14328 83129686 10389177 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

59 02/04/24 SPM-14329 83158922 10391311 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

60 02/04/24 SPM-14329 83158921 10391310 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

61 02/04/24 SPM-14327 83158916 10391291 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

62 02/04/24 SPM-14327 83158915 10391290 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

63 02/04/24 SPM-14327 83142504 10390014 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 03/04/24

64 02/04/24 SPM-14327 83129681 10389165 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 02/04/24

65 02/04/24 SPM-14327 83129246 10388975 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 5 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 02/04/24

66 02/04/24 SPM-14327 83126496 10388205 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 3 AJAT JUHARA B 9651 JYU 02/04/24

67 06/04/24 SPM-14670 83149159 10390553 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 30/03/24

68 06/04/24 SPM-14669 83149158 10390555 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 30/03/24

69 06/04/24 SPM-14668 83149154 10390614 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 02/04/24

70 06/04/24 SPM-14667 83149152 10390616 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 7 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 02/04/24

71 06/04/24 SPM-14666 83129251 10388972 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 4 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 30/03/24

72 06/04/24 SPM-14665 83129230 10389008 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 21/03/24

73 06/04/24 SPM-14664 82849864 10367688 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 27/02/24

74 06/04/24 SPM-14663 82846029 10367383 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 27/02/24

75 02/04/24 SPM-14326 83129259 10388948 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/03/24

76 02/04/24 SPM-14326 83129258 10388956 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/03/24

77 02/04/24 SPM-14326 83129253 10388967 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/03/24

78 02/04/24 SPM-14326 83129250 10388973 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/03/24

79 02/04/24 SPM-14326 83126487 10388196 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/03/24

80 01/04/24 SPM-14307 83129236 10388994 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 4 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 21/03/24

81 01/04/24 SPM-14307 83126485 10388194 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 21/03/24

82 02/04/24 SPM-14671 83015646 10378830 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 5 RIZAL RIYANTO B 9531 JYT 24/03/24

83 06/04/24 SPM-15281 83129233 10389004 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 3 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 06/04/24

84 06/04/24 SPM-15282 83126488 10388197 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 06/04/24

85 06/04/24 SPM-15283 83159430 10391455 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 06/04/24

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2024-04-17 23:18:09 Total 698
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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